
112,279

88,065

32,871

372

42,211

480

1975

116,860

97,620

35,623

361

45,500

461

1980

121,005

104,135

39,498

376

50,193

477

1985

123,557

108,885

43,348

394

54,149

493

1990

125,424

112,496

44,423

391

54,635

482

1995

127,896

118, 589

42, 281

355

48,843

410

2007

127,709

117,788

42,932

363

50,054

423

2005

126,901

115,533

44,350

381

53,103

457

2000

Changes in the volume of Supply in Municipal Water Supply System (WSS)

Total population 

Population with WSS

Average volume per day

Average volume per head

Maximum volume per day

Maximum volume per head 

(1,000 persons）

(1,000 persons）

(1,000 L）

per day （S)

(1,000 L)

per day  （S)

Source: Waterworks Statistics, 2007 (Waterworks Association) 

Detailed Date 2


